# Westchester Suzuki Institute 2025 Student Registration June 28 – July 2, 2025 (PLEASE FILL OUT A SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH STUDENT)

*First Name	_*Last Name	
*Parent/Guardian First Name	*Parent/Guardian Last Nan	ne
*Relationship to student	_ Gender	
*Date of Birth (we use this for class placeme	ent according to your child's age	e)
*Email Address	*Confirm Email Addres	S
*Address	*City	State
*ZIP Code*Country		
*Phone	*Cell Phone	
*Instrument		
* Most Recent Polished Piece (Book leve	l, composer, title)	
Student's Home Teacher Name:	Home Teacher Teleph	none:
Student's Home Teacher E-mail address:		
Students' T-shirt Size: YS, YM, YL, AS, AM,	AL, AXL	
Note Reading experience—if any (Method and	d Reading books, orchestra, etc.)	

# A parent or guardian will attend the Institute with my child(ren)

I, the undersigned, am the parent or legal guardian of the student named above. I understand and agree that I am responsible for the safety and supervision of the student named above, as well as any other children or persons attending the Westchester Suzuki Institute activities as my guest. I also understand and agree, that I am responsible for any injuries or accidents that occur to my guests. I agree and accept the cancellation and refund policy stated on this website. I voluntarily indemnify and hold harmless the Hudson River School of Music and the Westchester Suzuki Institute and their respective officers, employees, and agents from any and all liability, loss, damages, costs or expenses (including attorney fees) arising out of my participation in the Westchester Suzuki Institute program.

The parties hereto acknowledge and agree that SUNY Purchase is not involved in or responsible for operating Westchester Suzuki Institute program contemplated hereby or for performing any of Westchester Suzuki Institute's other obligations set forth herein. Accordingly, the parties expressly acknowledge and agree that SUNY Purchase shall not be liable for Westchester Suzuki Institute's failure to perform its obligations hereunder, including without limitation Westchester Suzuki Institute's failure to refund any payments made to it under this agreement. Westchester Suzuki Institute further expressly agrees that this agreement creates no contractual relationship with SUNY Purchase and that in any dispute relating to Westchester Suzuki Institute of its obligations hereunder, SUNY Purchase shall not be liable for such performance or any damages resulting therefrom and shall not be joined as a party in such dispute.

#### Photo/Video

Westchester Suzuki Institute reserves the right to photograph and videotape participants for educational and promotional purposes. Any parent/guardian who objects to having a student under their care photographed or videotaped must so notify the Institute in writing no later than the Westchester Suzuki Institute scheduled start date.

### FEES:

Туре	Fee	
Family Registration (1 fee/per family. When enrolling any subsequent children, do not pay this fee.)	\$50.00	
Twinklers Part Day Program (includes 1 t shirt)	\$410.00	
Book 1 and 2 Students (includes 1 t-shirt)	\$625.00	
Book 3 and Higher Students (includes 1 t-shirt)	\$695.00	
Handbells (student must be 7 years old and 2 years of note reading experience)	\$125.00	
Fiddling (student must be in Book 2 or higher.)	\$125.00	
Chorus (student and parent)	\$125.00	
Composition/Music Theory (student must be 8 years old and at least 2 years of note reading experience)	\$125.00	
Hidden Gem Composers (student must be at least 8 years old and have 2 years of note reading experience.)	\$125.00	
Chamber Ensemble (Violin – Book 5 and above; Viola & Cello – Book 4 and above) (Included in Tween Program)	\$175.00	
Late Fee – Registered/Postmarked after April 15, 2025.	\$50.00	
Extra T Shirts (YS, YM, YL, AS, AM, AL, AXL)	\$25.00	Size:
TOTAL		

#### CREDIT CARD PAYMENT

Full Name on Credit Card	
Credit Card Type	
Credit Card Number	
Expiration Date	CVV
Account Holders Zip Code	Amount to be paid by Credit Card

# Charge will appear as: Hudson River School of Music Suzuki Institute

Pay by Check - Payable to: Hudson River School of Music Sent to: Amy Rosen, 364 Weaver Street, Larchmont, NY10538